

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No. 24140 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.11.2024	<u>NV, J</u> Print the name of Deputy Solicitor General of India for respondents. No representation for the petitioner. Even though, this Court specifically directed the petitioner to serve notice on the respondent No.7, so far no proof of service is filed. List the matter after three (3) weeks. NV, J ASR	

--	--	--	--