

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

W.P.No.24140 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	18.08.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> Registry is directed to verify the cause title and post the matter before appropriate Bench having the roster. JS,J KAS	