

.HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.24140 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
9.	18.11.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> List the matter next week for filing counter affidavits by respondents. MP SRK, J	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--